68 PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM
Specialty Hinges
HOW TO ORDER
CONTINUOUS HINGES
Example    #1019CA-HD-72
For #1019: Please specify to nearest 1⁄16". For all Cam Lift and # 1027, Specify each (EA).
HOSPITAL
(HT)(ST)
SCHOOL
25⁄32"
1 9⁄16"
2 7⁄32"
(39.5)
(19.8)
(56.5)
DOORFRAME
Designed for smooth, effortless door
swing, our Continuous Door Hinge
System integrates two extruded
aluminum "geared" segments in a cover
channel, with support bearings of long-
wearing, self-lubricating DelrinTM which
absorb shock and distribute weight
evenly.  The hinge rotates a full 180
degrees.  Well suited for both new and
retrofit construction, the tamper-proof
continuous hinge performs effectively on
doors up to nine feet.  Constructed from
heavy-gauge aluminum, both models
are offered in a choice of two finishes.
FULL MORTISED CONTINUOUS HINGE#1019
25⁄32"
1 9⁄16"
2 7⁄32"
(39.5)
(19.8)
(56.5)
DOORFRAME
ELECTRIFIED HINGE#1027
NO
COMPETITOR
EQUIVALENTS
#1019CA
#1059SS
NOTES:
	• Grey color
	• 16 hinges for standard hinge (approx.
double for HD option -- see p.94)
	• Door/ frame reinforcements are not
required in most applications
	• 5⁄16" clearance on square edge door,
3⁄8" clearance on beveled door
NOTES:
	• Power Transfer Technology
	• 26-gauge
	• 6 wire standard, 8 wire optional
	• Tamper-resistant
	• Weather-resistant
FINISHES:  CA, DB
FINISHES:  CA, DB
OPTIONS: HD, EPT, CE, HT, ST, SF
LEGACY NGP PEMKO ZERO
1019 HD1100 FMSLE-HD1 -
CA - Clear Anodized
DB - Dark Bronze Anodized
How To Order:  Hinges
- -1019 CA HD 84
PART NUMBER    &   FINISH   -   OPTIONS  -     LENGTH
F
IN
IS
H
O
P
T
IO
N
S
CA - Clear Anodized
DB - Dark Bronze Anodized
MB - Matte Black Powder Coat
SS - Stainless Steel
Blank - No Option
CE - Concealed Electric
EPT -  Electrical Power Transfer
L E N G T H
HD - Heavy Duty
HT - Hospital Tip
LH - Left-Handed
Finishes vary by product. Please check
available finishes listed for each product.
Options vary by product. Please check available options listed for each product.
P
A
R
T
 # 115
1019
1027
1059
1179
1279
1359
1379
RH - Right-Handed
SF - Security Fasteners
ST - School Tip
S
p
ec
ia
lt
y
H
in
ge
s
1479
1559
10059
69PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM
S
p
ecia
lty
H
in
ges
7⁄8"
1 1⁄4"
Door
Frame